

@  
SLP(Crl.)... 2118 OF 2003  
ITEM No.15

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

(CRLMP 2118/2003)

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)..../2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2002 in CRA 96/96  
of The High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi )

KALODAR BHUINYA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent (s)

( With Crl.M.P. No 2118/2003 for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sandeep Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms. Sashi Kiran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Matter to be placed after annexing the copy of the  
judgment of the Sessions Court.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master