

j

Cr1.A.No. 942 OF 2003

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Criminal Appeal No.942/2003

Kalodar Bhuinya & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Jharkhand

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 06/04/2004 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

for Ms. Sashi Kiran, Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after three weeks as prayed by learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master