

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.942/2005

Kalodar Bhuinya & Ors.  
Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Jharkhand  
Respondent(s)  
( Office report regarding payment of fee to AC )

DATE : 14/02/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K.

BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Sashi Kiran, Adv. A.C.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fee of Rs. 750/- be paid to the learned Amicus Curiae.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master Court Master  
Court Master